
2020 Minnesota Federal Delegation   

Please note that staff changes are frequent.   
(updated January 2020) 

 

Senator Amy Klobuchar  
425 Dirksen Senate Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
(202) 224-3244 
www.klobuchar.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/contact 
 
D.C. Chief of Staff • Rose Bauman • Rose_bauman@klobuchar.senate.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Travis Talvitie • Travis_talvitie@klobuchar.senate.gov 
D.C. Deputy Legislative Director • Kyle Maloney • kyle_maloney@klobuchar.senate.gov 
D.C. Legislative Fellow • James Ricci, Ph.D. • James_Ricci@klobuchar.senate.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Blair Mallin • Blair_Mallin@klobuchar.senate.gov 
Scheduling@klobuchar.senate.gov 

 
Senator Tina Smith 
720 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
(202) 224-5641 
https://www.senate.gov/senators/115thCongress/Smith_Tina.htm 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Jeff Lomonaco • jeff_lomonaco@smith.senate.gov 
D.C. Chief of Communications • Ed Shelleby • Ed_shelleby@smith.senate.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Gohar Sedighi • Gohar_Sedighi@smith.senate.gov 
D.C. Education Policy Advisor • Brenna Barber • Brenna_Barber@smith.senate.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Scheduling@klobuchar.senate.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Michael Weiss • scheduling_smith@smith.senate.gov 

District 1: Representative Jim Hagedorn (R) 
325 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2472 
https://hagedorn.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Josh Syrjamaki • Josh.syrjamaki@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Press Secretary • Tony Uskin • Tony.uskin@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Chief of Staff • Sara Severs • Sara.severs@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Tim Bertocci • Tim.bertocci@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Education Legislative Assistant • Imani Augustus • Imani.Augustus@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • hagedorn.Scheduler@mail.house.gov 



District 2: Representative Angie Craig (D) 
1523 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2271 
https://craig.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Amy Smith • Amy.smith@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Katherine Bloodgood • Katherine.bloodgood@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Education Legislative Assistant • Marek Laco, Legislative Assistant • 
Marek.Laco@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Executive Assistant/Scheduler • craig.scheduler@mail.house.gov 

District 3: Representative Dean Phillips (D)  
1305 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
(202) 225-2871 
https://phillips.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Laurie Esau • Laurie.esau@mail.house.gov  
D.C. Chief of Communications • Andrew Johnson • Andrew.Johnson@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Mike Stober • Mike.stober@mail.house.gov  
D.C. Education Legislative Aide • Helen Langfeldt • Helen.Langfeldt@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Blycie Baily • Blycie.Bailey@mail.house.gov 

District 4: Representative Betty McCollum (D) 
2256 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-6631 
https://mccollum.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Bill Harper • Bill.harper@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Chief of Communications • Sam McCullough • Sam.mccullough@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Sr. Legislative Director • Rebecca Taylor • Rebecca.taylor@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Jenn Holcomb • Jenn.holcomb@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Ryan Houlihan • MN04DCScheduler@mail.house.gov 

District 5: Representative Ilhan Omar (D) 
1517 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-4755 
https://omar.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Kari Moe • Kari.moe@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Communications Director • Brett Morrow • Brett.morrow@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Communications Assistant • Isaiah Kirshner-Breen • Isaiah.kirshner-breen@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Carol Wayman • Carol.wayman@mail.house.gov 



D.C. Sr. Education Legislative Assistant • Mahyar Sorour • Mahyar.Sorour@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Isaiah Kirshner-Breen • isaiah.breen@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Staff Scheduler: Donna Cassutt • donna.cassutt@mail.house.gov  

District 6: Representative Tom Emmer (R)  
315 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
(202) 225-2331 
https://emmer.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • David FitzSimmons • David.fitzsimmons@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Senior Advisor/Deputy Chief of Staff • Robert Boland • Robert.boland@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Communications Director • Becky Alery • Rebecca.alery@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Correspondent • Catherine Lenz • Catherine.Lenz@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Assistant • Nick Lunneborg • Nick.lunneborg@mail.house.gov  
D.C. Education Legislative Council • Landon Zinda • Landon.zinda@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Alyssa Anderson • alyssa.anderson@mail.house.gov 

District 7: Representative Collin Peterson (D) 
2204 Rayburn Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2165 
https://collinpeterson.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Allison Myhre • Allison.myhre@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Adam Durand • Adam.durand@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Assistant • Chelsea Cornett • Chelsea.Cornett@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Assistant • Rebekah Solem • Rebekah.solem@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Scheduler • Rylee Stirn • Rylee.Stirn@mail.house.gov 

District 8: Representative Pete Stauber (R)  
126 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-6211 
https://stauber.house.gov/ 

D.C. Chief of Staff • Jodie Torkelson• Jodie.torkelson@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Chief of Communications • Steve Johnson • Steve.johnson@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Director • Will Mitchell • Will.mitchell@mail.house.gov 
D.C. Legislative Assistant •  
D.C. Scheduler • Linnea Melbye • Linnea.Melbye@mail.house.gov 

U.S. Secretary of Education Betsy DeVos 
400 Maryland Avenue, SW 
Washington, D.C. 20202 



1-800-437-0833 
www2.ed.gov 

 
U.S. APPOINTMENTS: State & Local Engagement/Managing Director:  

Kim.zarish-becknell@ed.gov 
Adam.Honeysett@ed.gov 

Patrick Rooney Office of State Support, Office 
of Elementary and Secondary 
Education 

Patrick.rooney@ed.gov 

Matthew Schneer Program Director, Office of 
Special Education Programs, 
Office of Special Education and 
Rehabilitative Services 

Matthew.schneer@ed.gov 

Adam Honeysett State and Local Engagement 
(Intergovernmental Affairs & 
Recognition Programs), 
Director 

Adam.Honeysett@ed.gov 

Cody Reynolds Special 
Assistant/Intergovernmental 
Affairs Liaison, Office of 
Communications and Outreach 

Cody.reynolds@ed.gov 

 

US Dept of Education Office Buildings 

Headquarters 
Lyndon Baines Johnson (LBJ) 
Department of Education Building 
400 Maryland Ave, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 

Capitol Place 
555 New Jersey Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20208 

Potomac Center Plaza (PCP) 
550 12th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20202 



Union Center Plaza (UCP) 
830 1st Street, NE 
Washington, DC 20202 

 


